
9:00	am 11:00	am
04/12/2017 Mon
Chapel
Art		Rooms
05/12/2017 Tues
Sports	Hall
Humanities	2

06/12/2007 Wed
Sports	Hall
07/12/2017 Thurs
Sports	Hall

08/12/2018 Fri
Sports	Hall

12/12/2017 Tues
Sports	Hall
13/12/2017 Wed GCSE	RE	-Judaism	(237)	60mins BTEC	Lv2	Business	(68)	60	mins
Sports	Hall BTEC	Lv2	Music	(24)	60	mins

14/12/2017 Thurs
Sports	Hall
VO1/2&3

15/12/2017 Fri
Sports	Hall
Hall
Drama

18/12/2017 Mon
Sports	Hall
19/12/2017 Tues
Sports	Hall
20/12/2017 Wed
Sports	Hall

GCSE	Biology	(Trilogy)	Hr	P1	(116)	60	mins
GCSE	Biology	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P1	(55)	60	mins

GCSE	Religious	Studies	P1	(237)	90	mins

GCSE	Product	Design	(69)	90	mins

BTEC	Lv3	ICT	(41)	120	mins
Lv2	Hospitality	&	Catering	(26)	90	mins

BTEC	Lv2	ICT	(67)	60	mins
GCSE	Computer	Science	-	Principles	(22)	100	mins

GCSE	Physics	(Triple)	Hr	P1	(64)	90	mins
GCSE	Physics	(Trilogy)	Hr	P1	(116)	60	mins

Mock Exam Timetable 
GCSE December 2017

GCSE	Geography	P1	(165)	90	mins
Yr13	CTECH	Media	Unit	2	(16)	120	mins

1:00	pm

GCSE	Art	(23)	5	hrs
GCSE	Computer	Science	-	Applications	(22)	120	mins BTEC	Lv3	Computing	(9)	120	mins

GCSE	English	P1	(237)	105	mins

GCSE	English	P2	(237)	120	mins

BTEC	Lv2	Health	&	Social	Care	(16)	60	mins

Yr13	CTECH	Media	Unit	1	(16)	120	mins

GCSE	Biology	(Triple)	Hr	P1	(64)	90	mins

GCSE	Chemistry	(Triple)	Hr	P1	(64)	90	mins
GCSE	Chemistry	(Trilogy)	Hr	P1	(116)	60	mins

BTEC	Sport	Lv3	Unit	2	150	mins

GCSE	Biology	(Triple)	Hr	P2	(64)	90	mins

GCSE	Maths	P3	Fd	&	Hr	(Calculator)	90	mins

GCSE	Maths	P1	Fd	&	Hr	(Non-Calculator)	90	mins GCSE	Maths	P2	Fd	&	Hr	(Calculator)	90	mins

GCSE	Chemistry	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P1	(55)	60	mins

GCSE	Biology	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P2	(55)	60	mins
GCSE	Biology	(Trilogy)	Hr	P2	(116)	60	mins

GCSE	Physics	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P1	(55)	60	mins

GCSE	Spanish	Hr	-	Listen	&	Read	(87)	105	mins
GCSE	Physics	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P2	(55)	60	mins

GCSE	History	P2	(99)	105	mins

GCSE	Chemistry	(Trilogy)	Fdn	P2	(55)	60	mins

GCSE	Geography	P2	(165)	90	mins

GCSE	Spanish	Fdn	-	Listen	&	Read	(73)	80	mins

GCSE	History	P3	(99)	80	mins

GCSE	Textiles	(9)	90	mins

BTEC	Lv	3	Business	(27)	120	mins

GCSE	Physics	(Triple)	Hr	P2	(64)	90	mins
GCSE	Physics	(Trilogy)	Hr	P2	(116)	60	mins

GCSE	Chemistry	(Triple)	Hr	P2	(64)	90	mins

GCSE	Spanish	Fdn	-	Writing	(73)	60	mins
GCSE	Spanish	Hr	-	Writing	(87)	75	mins

GCSE	Chemistry	(Trilogy)	Hr	P2	(116)	60	mins


